GRAND FINALS

SUNDAY 7" SEPTEMBER 2025

PROSPECT OVAL




BROADVIEW TIGERS BLACK

1 Wilson O’Neill 17 Ari McEachen
3 Dash Vaughan 18 Lachlan Chambers
4 Fraser Pedersen 21 James Astor
5 Kobe Laurie 23 Joshua Dennis
6 Ryder Oliver 24 Fletcher Wright
7 William Renney 29 Daniel Schulz
8 Archer Fahey 30 Jayden Tabuena
9 Henry Kemp 33 Tadhg Morgan
10 Tarquin Forby 49 Phillip Ahang
11 Samuel Garrick Murray Hinde
12 Maceo Lens Rowan McClelland
15 Abdallah Elmassih Oliver Tokic-Bensley
16 Griffin Agnew Kyan Whiteside
C. Jack Webber AC. David Garrick
TM. Amy Curnow R. Nick Kemp
BRIGHTON BOMBERS YELLOW
m 1 Nelson Meehan 16 Oscar Edwards-Wilson
2 Charlie Edwards 17 Cooper Molenaar
z 3 Hugo Rouvray 18 Eddy Ottoson-Crossling
4 Zane Hole 20 Archer Aristidou
o 5 Sunny Dias-Cocks 21 Ewan McAssey
m 6 Finn Clarke 22 Luca Barnett
) E— 8 Thomas Graham 23 Cooper Birch
m m 9 Koby Pope 24 Joshua Hewitt
E e 10 Cooper Mullins 25 Jacob Talbot
11 Louis Taylor 26 Ryder Cameron-Edwards
m > 12 Jake Mildren 27 Darcy Higgins
a | 13 Darcy Eglinton 28 Joel Dias-Cocks
z a 15 Luke Martin
: C. Clayton Graham AC. Neil Saunders
TM. Kath Edwads R. Brett Rouvray
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HENLEY SHARKS WHITE

Isaac Giangregorio
Ashton Lamb
Hamish Abbott
Jamie Hitch

Riley Martin

Robert Burfield
Ethan Herrmann
Jonah Kilpatrick
Campbell Hunter (c)
James Martin

Jai Stokes

Flynn Netschitowsky
Oliver Caldow

Craig Herrmann

Jillian Klieve

16
17
18
19
20
25
26
28
29
31
32
33

AC.

Kristian Galea
Ethan Matthews
Wesley Stevens
Toby Burgess

Jack Burfield

Jack McGirr

Bailey Forrest
Stanley Hill-Caporn
Nicholas Williamson
Archie Hawke
Conor Stanton

Jack Roe (vc)

G. Hawke / L. Hitch

Sean Stanton

BROAIVIEW TIGERS

Owen Biggins
Harper Lang
TJThomas
Angus Mallon
Kai Beaumont
Ryan Scholz
Oliver Hewetson
Jake Gardner
Lewis Grainger
Benjamin O’Saughnessy
Benjamin Naylor
Jedd Hudson
Angus Kemp
Jacob Fuller
Sam May

Darren Schrapel

20
21
22
23
25
26
28
31

37
38
39
42

AC.

Harley Nagle

Jett Carr

Cooper Kelly

Ben Schulz
Austyn May

Aiden Way

Daniel Scali
Madden Schrapel
Steven Goulter
George Robertson
Reilly Stacey

Jack Duffield
Samuel Luppino
Ilyas Drokhshan
R. Wilksch / D. Nagle

Matt Scholz ﬁ
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MODBURY

1 Charli Walsh 23 Mackenzie Underwood (c)
3 Jasmine Phillips 24 Amy Kosir

9 Charlotte Lemmer (c) 25 Erina Chatfield
10 Maddison Carter 26 Ashton Sykes

11 Nevaeh Ebert 29 Imogen Burrell
13 Keelin Chatfield 32 Holly Kosir

14 Isabelle Wyatt (vc) 39 Emily Whitehead
17 Skye Parrish 44 Layla Young

18 Issabelle St Clair 119 Jayde Visser

19 Jemma Gillard

C. Paul Lemmer AC. Nevaeh Bates
M. Leanne Kosir R. Keira Copeland

HENLEY SHARKS

N 3 Scala Ferreira 22 Dallas Marks
m z 4 Yezza Hawkins 27 Bethanie Hoffman
— 5 Georgia Rugari 28 Keara Bickley
m o 8 Abby O’Brien 29 Gemma Lowick
o 9 Isabella Thiel-Paunovic 30 Chloe Spanagel
G L 10 Sienna Mullins 31 Felicity Ward
m m 11 Poppy Challis 33 Sophie Challis
A . 16 Bridie Hicks 37 Samantha McNamara
E > 17 Ava Shreeve 39 Alisha Germain
a L
z a C. Tracey Marks AC. Matt Hawkins
: ™. Belinda Southgate R. Andy Shreeve
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MODBURY

3 Ella Sanders 23 Eloise Thatcher

5 Jasmine McCard 25 Paige Willoughby

6 Maya Wood 27 Miley Randall

7 Ella Aplin 28 Sira Dama

10 Georgia Wegener 29 Hannah Thompson
11 Shanae Gow-Smith 31 Jaelyn Ebert

12 Chelsea Randall 33 Indiana Jarvis

15 Niamh Marsh 38 Isabelle Recabarren

16 Maya Devia-Foronda (INJ) 39 Stella Marotti

19 Olivia Underwood 41 Evie Walsh

20 Mia Scott 42 Keira Simpson (INJ)
C. Mia Ebert AC. Abby Swanbury
™. Kelly Underwood R. Megan Smart
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1 Matilda Harris 11 Amber Fairfax
m z 5 Ava Baldissera 15 Poppy Bernard
J 7 Aleiyah Abraham 16 Olivia Martin
m o 8 Elka Kollias 17 Ruby Longford
|
G 9 Ailssa Hamilton 18 Amelia Pertini

: m 10 Chyndelle Capobianco 24 Alexia Papageogakis

|
gy
a > C. Jamie Lockwood AC.
z _ TM. A.Grayland/Z. Proude R.
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